GClLL

PRODUCTS

Scan QR
code for
more info

GCL Products Limited are dedicated to providing our
customers the most accurate details in order for them to
make an informed decision on our range. However, there
may occasionally be errors or omissions and we reserve
the rightto amend or remove specifications without notice.

This document was produced in March 2023 and
the reliability and accuracy of this data should be
checked by the reader prior to design or purchase.

gclproducts.co.uk

N\ sales@gclproducts.co.uk
[] +44(0)1246 418144

Resin Bound Gravel

Attractive, strong and SuDs compliant surfacing

Resin bound gravel surfacing has seen a sharp increase in popularity over the past few years
and shows no signs of slowing. It is an incredibly sought after surfacing solution thanks to its
wide range of benefits which includes being strong, attractive, durable, low maintenance, SuDs
compliant, UV stable and long lasting. Our resin bound gravel kit range can be installed onto
a range of sub-bases from recycled plastic ground reinforcement grids to permeable concretes.
Created by mixing together bags of washed and kiln-dried decorative aggregates with a specially
formulated resin binder in a forced action mixer creates a tacky material which is then installed
by trained installers using trowels. The benefits of resin bound make it the ideal material
for creating driveways, car parks, forecourts, pathways, patios, terraces, urban areas and more

SUDS COMPLIANT
Resin bound is a permeable surface which
allows water to drain away naturally and
APPEARANCE help reduce suniace water build up

The unique gravel colours and N STRONG
kit blends make resin bound an N Our specially formulated & UK
attractive surfacing solution N manufactured ultra-strength binder is able
e, N to withstand t.he weight of vehicular traffic

VARIATION ¢ccccccces..
We have over 40 different gravel
blends available to meet yours i
and your clients wants & needs

feee,,
; “**ee.  VERSATILE
“ . The benefits of resin bound gravel

- e mean that it can be used as a surfacing
% solution for a number of applications

LOW MAINTENANCE
This unique surface requires little to
no maintenance. A simple brush or
wash when required is all you need

UV STABLE
When mixed with the UV stable resin,
your resin bound surface will not fade
or alter when exposed to UV rays

KEY FACTS APPLICATIONS

» A Standard Resin Bound Mix: DRIVEWAYS & CAR PARKS
Replace traditional surfaces with a

ax 25kg Gra‘{el B:ags strong & attractive resin bound drive
1x 7.5kg Resin Binder
1x 6.5kg KLCP Sand
g PATIOS & PATHS
» Resin Bound Gravels Kits Resin bound gravel is ideal for creating
appealing & long lasting patios & paths

Available: Over 40 Unique
Gravel Blends FORECOURTS

Used to create strong & attractive areas

» PermaBound Binder Benefits: (EE in front of car garages & sale rooms
Ultra Strength
WSS URBAN AREAS
Superlor CUI"II’Ig Used to create a variety of beautiful,
UK Manufactured permeable & durable urban areas
» Resin Binder Bucket Sizes:
TERRACES
6'5kg I 7kg I 7'5kg @ Create attractive terrace flooring which
) ) requires little to no maintenance
» Typical Installation Depths:
15mm for paths or walkways RACECOURSES
18mm for driveways and traffic A popular surfacing solution for
areas grandstand areas & parade rings


https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=logo_click
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/rubber-grass-mats/rubber-grass-mats/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=rubber_grass_mats
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/rubber-grass-mats/rubber-grass-mats/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=rubber_grass_mats
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/rubber-play-tiles/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=play_tiles
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/rubber-play-tiles/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=play_tiles
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-belt-conveyors/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=belt_conveyors
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-belt-conveyors/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=belt_conveyors
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/u-pins-landscape-staples/steel-fixing-pins/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=uPins
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-belt-conveyors/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=belt_conveyors
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/grass-reinforcement-meshes/plastic-anchor-peg-delineator/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_anchor_pegs
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-belt-conveyors/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=belt_conveyors
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/garden-edging/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=garden_edging
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-belt-conveyors/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=belt_conveyors
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-forced-action-mixers/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=forced_action_mixers
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-forced-action-mixers/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=forced_action_mixers
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/water-storage-crate/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=storm_crates
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/water-storage-crate/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=storm_crates
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/resin-bound-gravel-surfacing/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=resin_bound
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/resin-bound-gravel-surfacing/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=resin_bound
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/rubber-gym-mats-gym-flooring/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=gym_flooring
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/rubber-gym-mats-gym-flooring/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=gym_flooring
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/grass-protection-reinforcement/grassmesh/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=grassmesh
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/grass-protection-reinforcement/grassmesh/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=grassmesh
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/grass-protection-reinforcement/grassmesh/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=grassmesh
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/grass-reinforcement-meshes/plastic-anchor-peg-delineator/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_anchor_pegs
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/gravel-driveways/x-grid/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=ground_reinforcement
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/gravel-driveways/x-grid/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=ground_reinforcement
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/gravel-driveways/x-grid/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=ground_reinforcement
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/gravel-driveways/x-grid/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=ground_reinforcement
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-submersible-combi-pumps/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=combi_pumps
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-submersible-combi-pumps/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=combi_pumps
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/soroto-submersible-combi-pumps/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=combi_pumps
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-decking-boards/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_decking
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-decking-boards/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_decking
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-decking-boards/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_decking
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-lumber/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_lumber
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-lumber/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_lumber
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/product-category/plastic-lumber/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=plastic_lumber
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/landscape-membrane/woven-landscape-membrane/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=landscape_membrane
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/landscape-membrane/woven-landscape-membrane/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=landscape_membrane
https://www.gclproducts.co.uk/products/landscape-membrane/woven-landscape-membrane/?utm_source=internal&utm_medium=specsheets&utm_campaign=global&utm_content=landscape_membrane

PRODUCT INFORMATION

13854
14561
13856
1637
14591
2176
14594
1482
1225
1511
3001
1606
1612
1574
1603
2431
1571
1257
1591
1513
1508
1609
1514
1099
1520
1528
1625
2792
1394
1529
1615
1547
1596
1550
7880
1362
2439
1607
1610
2437
1272
1557
1499
1404
1621
1595
1602
2429
1553
2435
1498
2433
13853
1479
1165
1516
1600

PermaBound UVR+ 7.5kg Resin
PermaBound UVR+ 7kg Resin
PermaBound UVR+ 6.5kg Resin
SoRoTo 100L Forced Action Mixer

BoundFast Resin Bound Catalyst 200ml

PermaPrime Resin Bound Primer
Crushed Glass - Anti Slip
KLCP Sand
X-Grid Black 1m?
Alpine Resin Bound Kit
Anthracite Resin Bound Kit
Arcadia Resin Bound Kit
Arizona Resin Bound Kit
Athena Resin Bound Kit
Aurora Resin Bound Kits
Brindle Resin Bound Kit
Cappuccino Resin Bound Kit
Carnival Resin Bound Kit
Champagne Pink Resin Bound Kit
Cornfield Resin Bound Kit
Domino Resin Bound Kit
Dune Resin Bound Kit
Eclipse Resin Bound Kit
Eden Resin Bound Kit
Fossil Resin Bound Kit
Glacier Resin Bound Kit
Golden Pearl Resin Bound Kit
Gunmetal Grey Resin Bound Kit
Harlequin Resin Bound Kit
Harvest Gold Resin Bound Kit
Heather Resin Bound Kit
Merlot Resin Bound Kit
Moonshadow Resin Bound Kit
Morning Mist Resin Bound Kit
Ocean Pearl Resin Bound Kit
Onyx Resin Bound Kit
Orchid Resin Bound Kit
Oyster Resin Bound Kit
Pearl Blush Resin Bound Kit
Pink Opal Resin Bound Kit
Polaris Resin Bound Kit
Riviera Resin Bound Kits
Rose Garden Resin Bound Kit
Santorini Resin Bound Kit
Seashore Resin Bound Kit
Sienna Resin Bound Kit
Slate Grey Resin Bound Kit
Solstice Resin Bound Kit
Sorrento Resin Bound Kit
Sovereign Resin Bound Kit
Springtime Resin Bound Kit
Steel Blue Resin Bound Kit
Sunlight Resin Bound Kit
Sunset Resin Bound kit
Titan Silver Resin Bound Kit
White Gold Resin Bound Kit
Winter Sage Resin Bound Kit

GCLPRODUCTS.CO.UK | 01246 418144

7.5kg
7kg
6.5kg
1
200ml
51
6.25kg
6.25kg
1m?
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg

50
50
1

144
144

RESIN

BOUND GRAVEL


https://www.gclproducts.co.uk

