



Scan QR code for more info

customers the most accurate details in order for them to make an informed decision on our range. However, there may occasionally be errors or omissions and we reserve the right to amend or remove specifications without notice.

This document was produced in **March 2023** and the reliability and accuracy of this data should be checked by the reader prior to design or purchase.



gclproducts.co.uk



sales@gclproducts.co.uk



+44 (0)1246 418144

Resin Bound Gravel

Attractive, strong and SuDs compliant surfacing

Resin bound gravel surfacing has seen a sharp increase in popularity over the past few years and shows no signs of slowing. It is an incredibly sought after surfacing solution thanks to its wide range of benefits which includes being strong, attractive, durable, low maintenance, SuDs compliant, UV stable and long lasting. Our resin bound gravel kit range can be installed onto a range of sub-bases from recycled plastic ground reinforcement grids to permeable concretes. Created by mixing together bags of washed and kiln-dried decorative aggregates with a specially formulated resin binder in a forced action mixer creates a tacky material which is then installed by trained installers using trowels. The benefits of resin bound make it the ideal material for creating driveways, car parks, forecourts, pathways, patios, terraces, urban areas and more

SUDS COMPLIANT

Resin bound is a permeable surface which allows water to drain away naturally and help reduce surface water build up

PERMABOUND UVR+ PART A

Our specially formulated & UK manufactured ultra-strength binder is able to withstand the weight of vehicular traffic

STRONG

VERSATILE

The benefits of resin bound gravel mean that it can be used as a surfacing solution for a number of applications

VARIATION

We have over 40 different gravel blends available to meet yours and your clients wants & needs

APPEARANCE

The unique gravel colours and

kit blends make resin bound an attractive surfacing solution

UV STABLE

When mixed with the UV stable resin, your resin bound surface will not fade or alter when exposed to UV rays

LOW MAINTENANCE

This unique surface requires little to no maintenance. A simple brush or wash when required is all you need

KEY FACTS

- » A Standard Resin Bound Mix: 4x 25kg Gravel Bags 1x 7.5kg Resin Binder 1x 6.5kg KLCP Sand
- Resin Bound Gravels Kits Available: Over 40 Unique **Gravel Blends**
- PermaBound Binder Benefits: **Ultra Strength UV Stable Superior Curing UK Manufactured**
- Resin Binder Bucket Sizes: 6.5kg | 7kg | 7.5kg
- » Typical Installation Depths: 15mm for paths or walkways 18mm for driveways and traffic areas

APPLICATIONS



PERMABOUND UVR+ PART B 9 9 0 0 6

DRIVEWAYS & CAR PARKS

Replace traditional surfaces with a strong & attractive resin bound drive



PATIOS & PATHS

Resin bound gravel is ideal for creating appealing & long lasting patios & paths



FORECOURTS

Used to create strong & attractive areas in front of car garages & sale rooms



URBAN AREAS

Used to create a variety of beautiful, permeable & durable urban areas



TERRACES

Create attractive terrace flooring which requires little to no maintenance



RACECOURSES

A popular surfacing solution for grandstand areas & parade rings

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PALLET QTY
13854	PermaBound UVR+ 7.5kg Resin	7.5kg	50
14561	PermaBound UVR+ 7kg Resin	7kg	50
13856	PermaBound UVR+ 6.5kg Resin	6.5kg	50
1637	SoRoTo 100L Forced Action Mixer	1	1
14591	BoundFast Resin Bound Catalyst 200ml	200ml	-
2176	PermaPrime Resin Bound Primer	5l	-
14594	Crushed Glass - Anti Slip	6.25kg	144
1482	KLCP Sand	6.25kg	144
1225	X-Grid Black 1m²	1m²	50
1511	Alpine Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
3001	Anthracite Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1606	Arcadia Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1612	Arizona Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1574	Athena Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1603	Aurora Resin Bound Kits	100kg	10
2431	Brindle Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1571	Cappuccino Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1257	Carnival Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1591	Champagne Pink Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1513	Cornfield Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1508	Domino Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1609	Dune Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1514	Eclipse Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1099	Eden Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1520	Fossil Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1528	Glacier Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1625	Golden Pearl Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2792	Gunmetal Grey Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1394	Harlequin Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1529	Harvest Gold Resin Bound Kit Heather Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1615 1547	Merlot Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10 10
1596	Moonshadow Resin Bound Kit	100kg 100kg	10
1550	Morning Mist Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
7880	Ocean Pearl Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1362	Onyx Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2439	Orchid Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1607	Oyster Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1610	Pearl Blush Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2437	Pink Opal Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1272	Polaris Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1557	Riviera Resin Bound Kits	100kg	10
1499	Rose Garden Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1404	Santorini Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1621	Seashore Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1595	Sienna Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1602	Slate Grey Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2429	Solstice Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1553	Sorrento Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2435	Sovereign Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1498	Springtime Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
2433	Steel Blue Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
13853	Sunlight Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1479	Sunset Resin Bound kit	100kg	10
1165	Titan Silver Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1516	White Gold Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10
1600	Winter Sage Resin Bound Kit	100kg	10



